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Women / 4 / Sr.B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Asheni Agarwal156
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.900 9.475 9.3009.150 37.825
1 3T 4T 5 1 

1 

Alexa Price161
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.425 9.700 9.3508.900 37.375
3 1 8 2T 2 

2 

Malia Holt159
Kurt Thomas Gymn

8.900 9.600 9.5509.275 37.325
7T 2 3 1 3 

3 

Renata Villegas166
Zenith

8.800 9.450 9.3509.475 37.075
10 5 1 2T 4 

4 

Erin Burke153
Eagle Gymnastics

8.925 9.225 9.2259.425 36.800
6 7 2 6T 5 

5 

Abigail Draper157
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.000 9.300 9.2009.150 36.650
5 6 4T 8 6 

6 

Olivia Nicholson160
Kurt Thomas Gymn

8.900 9.100 9.3259.100 36.425
7T 10 6 4 7 

7 

Adeline Love164
Rockwall Gymnastics

8.900 9.475 8.5258.775 35.675
7T 3T 9 12 8 

8 

Anaya Luper154
Eagle Gymnastics

9.200 9.150 8.6258.500 35.475
4 9 11 11 9 

9 

Alyssa Harper158
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.475 9.175 8.6758.100 35.425
2 8 13 10 10 

10 

Ellie Geslani163
Ridgewood Gymn

7.950 9.050 9.1009.075 35.175
13 11 7 9 11 

11 

Sophie Carter155
Gymnastic World

8.600 8.600 9.2258.725 35.150
11 12 10 6T 12 

12 

Leyla Slavish165
Flip Factory

8.000 7.600 7.6508.200 31.450
12 13 12 13 13 

13 
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